
Length (mm)

Beam (mm)

Inside Length (mm)

Inside Width (mm)

Transom Height (mm)

Hull Deadrise

Hull Shape

Empty Weight (kg)

DIMENSIONS

CAPACITIES
Max Power (hp)

Max Persons

Max Load (kg)

TUBE

Tube Diameter (mm)

Air Chambers

4500

2050

3500

1070

610

17º

MONOHULL

185

70*

6

670

470

4

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

Tube Construction / Warranty **

WELDED DOUBLE-OVERLAP

* Values calculated to ISO6185-3 
international regulations which allow for 
very large safety margins.

FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS

A compact and versatile package, offering easy handling and great efficiency with a small 
motor power requirement.

FALCON 450

SINCE 1985

UV-RESISTANT

2 YEARS

ARD 450

For more info, please contact us at info@arudhratech.com or +93606 45892.

www.arudhratech.com

ARD -450 INFLATABLE BOATS

http://www.falconinflatables.com



