## ARD -450 INFLATABLE BOATS

A compact and versatile package, offering easy handling and great efficiency with a small motor power requirement.

## **FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS**

TACTORT SPECIFICATIONS	
DIMENSIONS	ARD 450
Length (mm)	4500
Beam (mm)	2050
Inside Length (mm)	3500
Inside Width (mm)	1070
Transom Height (mm)	610
Hull Deadrise	17°
Hull Shape	MONOHULL
Empty Weight (kg)	185
CAPACITIES	
Max Power (hp)	70*
Max Persons	6
Max Load (kg)	670
TUBE	
Tube Diameter (mm)	470
Air Chambers	4

<sup>\*</sup> Values calculated to ISO6185-3 international regulations which allow for very large safety margins.

## MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

UV-RESISTANT

Tube Construction / Warranty \*\*

WELDED DOUBLE-OVERLAP 2 YEARS



For more info, please contact us at info@arudhratech.com or +93606 45892.